GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH
Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

l'eaching schedule for Second Protessional MBBS students Bateh 2017 tor the month
of November is as tollows:

: Date Days Topic : Class Teacher
L02.11.2018 Friday " Drancunculus. Miscellaneous nematodes | Dr. Nidhi Singla
03.11.2018 Saturday R vimphatic filariasis " Dr. Nidhi Singla
05.11.2018 Monday Tutorial - Nematodes introduction. |

arva migrans & Ascaris
07.11.2018  Wednesday | HOLIDAY

09.11.2018 | Friday - Subcutancous & Serous cavity Filariasis Dr. Nidhi Singla

| ‘ ! b
‘ \ Clime - 2:30pm

\ | ‘

C10.11.2018 Saturday ' Bacterial Faxonomy l Dr.Jagdish Chander
12.11.2018 | Monday ! Immunity Dr. [Lipika Gautam
14.11.2018 Wednesday Tutorial- Enterobius. Hookworm & ;

‘ | Irichuris ;

16.11.2018 | Friday | Infection ’ Dr. Lipika Gautam

17112018 Saturday " Structure & Function of Immune System " Dr. Neelam Gulati

19112018 Monday Structure & Function of Tmmune System " Dr. Neelam Gulati
21112018 W cdnesday Antigen ' Dr. Nidhi Singla
23.11.2018 | Friday " Guru Nanak Jayanti - HOLIDAY

24112018 | Saturday ‘ Antibody r Dr. Jagdish Chander
26.11.2018 | Monday Tutorial [.ymphatic Filariasis !

" 28.11.2018 W cdnesday ' Complement D, [ipika Gautam

30.11.2018 Friday t Antigen Antibody Reactions | l Dr. Priva Datta

Timings: Monday, Wednesday = 2.30 PM to 3.30 PM

Friday = 8.00 AM 0 9.00 AM
Saturday = 9.00 AM to 10.00 AM

FRIDAY -9.11.2018 = 2:30pm
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[Practical

Date Topic Demonstrator/
' . PGIR '
V1211871300118 I .aboratory diagnosis of nematodes Dr. Prapti
Demonstration — Fggs of Ascaris. Enterobius. Dr. Manibhushan |
Hookworm. Trichuris. Microfilaria. NIH Swab.
| Roundworm
| Tutorial - Trematodes
| 21.11,18/22.11.18 Gram stain *Dr. Swati

Demonstration  GPC.GNB.GNC.GPB &BYC  Dr. Pallavi
Tutorial -~ Strongvloides. Trichinella.
. Dracunculus
28.11.18/29.11.18 Gram stain Demonstration & Practical
utorial - Subcutancous & Serous cavity
Filariasis. Larva Migrans

Time: Wednesday, Thursday = 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(Dr. .lagdi;h },‘hander)
Professor & Head
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